standardpro.com
quick
ship
DECORATIVE
AND ACCENT
QUICK SHIP
Printed in Canada.
© 2021 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.

Watts per socket
(W)
Socket Canopy and
socket finish
Cord
Color
Cord
Lenght
(ft)
Wire
Gauge
Case
qty
(master)
Series 100 - Modern Style
67266 PND/100/HW/BN-BK-BN/STD 120 60 E26 Brushed Nickel Black 10 18 AWG/2C 27
67267 PND/100/HW/CH-SLV-CH/STD 120 60 E26 Chrome Silver 10 18 AWG/2C 27
67270 PND/100/HW/ANT.GLD-BK-ANT.GLD/STD 120 60 E26 Antique Gold Black 10 18 AWG/2C 27
67271 PND/100/HW/BK.CH-BK-BK.CH/STD 120 60 E26 Black Chrome Black 10 18 AWG/2C 27
67265 PND/100/HW/WH-WH-WH/STD 120 60 E26 White White 10 18 AWG/2C 27
Series 110 - Industrial Style
67272 PND/110/HW/BN-BK-BN/STD 120 60 E26 Brushed Nickel Black 10 18 AWG/2C 27
67273 PND/110/HW/CH-SLV-CH/STD 120 60 E26 Chrome Silver 10 18 AWG/2C 27
67276 PND/110/HW/ANT.GLD-BK-ANT.GLD/ STD 120 60 E26 Antique Gold Black 10 18 AWG/2C 27

code
Description Finish Diameter
(in)
Case
qty
(master)
Metal cages Series 200 - Industrial Style Cages
67278 PND/LHC/200/BK/STD Black 5.5 27
Series 210 - Industrial Style Cages
67279 PND/LHC/210/BK/STD Black 5.3 27
Glass shades 1 Series 300
67280 PND/LS/300/GLS/7.5IN/CLR/STD Clear 7.4 8
Series 310
67281 PND/LS/310/GLS/7IN/CLR/STD Clear 7 8
Series 320
67282 PND/LS/320/GLS/5.5IN/CLR/STD Clear 5.5 18
Decorative rings 2 67293 PND/RING/WH/STD White - 40
67294 PND/RING/BN/STD Brushed Nickel - 40
67295 PND/RING/CH/STD Chrome - 40
67297 PND/RING/ANT.GLD/STD Antique Gold - 40
67298 PND/RING/BK.CH/STD Black Chrome - 40
67299 PND/RING/BZ/STD Oil Rubbed Bronze - 40
Metal reflectors Series 330 - Modern Style
67283 PND/LS/330/STL/10IN/BK/STD Black 10 12
67284 PND/LS/330/STL/10IN/WH/STD White 10 12
67285 PND/LS/330/STL/14IN/BK/STD Black 14 6
67286 PND/LS/330/STL/14IN/WH/STD White 14 6
Series 340 - Industrial Style
67287 PND/LS/340/STL/10IN/BK/STD Black 10 16
67288 PND/LS/340/STL/10IN/WH/STD White 10 16
67289 PND/LS/340/STL/14IN/BK/STD Black 14 8
67290 PND/LS/340/STL/14IN/WH/STD White 14 8
Series 400 - Industrial Style Half-Cages
67291 PND/LSC/400/10IN/BK/STD Black 10 16
67292 PND/LSC/400/14IN/BK/STD Black 14 8
6            DECO PENDANT
5 1/2” (140 mm)
6
1/

Lens
Finish
Beam
angle
(°)
Dimming
(Yes/No)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
Single
65838 SVAN/SINGLE/10W/30K/BN/F/STD Yes 10 120 3 000 628 63 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 12
65839 SVAN/SINGLE/10W/40K/BN/F/STD Yes 10 120 4 000 669 67 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 12
Double
65840 SVAN/DOUBLE/20W/30K/BN/F/STD Yes 20 120 3 000 1 266 63 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 12
65841 SVAN/DOUBLE/20W/40K/BN/F/STD Yes 20 120 4 000 1 344 67 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 12
Triple
65842 SVAN/TRIPLE/30W/30K/BN/F/STD Yes 30 120 3 000 1 917 64 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 6
65843 SVAN/TRIPLE/30W/40K/BN/F/STD Yes 30 120 4 000 2 023 67 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 6
Quadruple
65844 SVAN/QUAD/40W/30K/BN/F/STD Yes 40 120 3 000 2 579 64 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 6
65845 SVAN/QUAD/40W/40K/BN/F/STD Yes 40 120 4 000 2 422 61 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 6
ACCESSORY
Order
code
Description Type Finish /

Dimming
(Yes/No)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
12''
67342 SVAN/5W/12IN/30K/CH/F/STD No 5 120 3 000 443 89 90 50 000 Chrome Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67343 SVAN/5W/12IN/30K/BN/F/STD No 5 120 3 000 439 88 90 50 000 Brushed Nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67344 SVAN/5W/12IN/30K/BK/F/STD No 5 120 3 000 421 84 90 50 000 Black Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67345 SVAN/5W/12IN/40K/BN/F/STD No 5 120 4 000 449 90 90 50 000 Brushed Nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
24''
67346 SVAN/10W/24IN/30K/CH/F/STD No 10 120 3 000 879 88 90 50 000 Chrome Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67347 SVAN/10W/24IN/30K/BN/F/STD No 10 120 3 000 889 89 90 50 000 Brushed Nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67348 SVAN/10W/24IN/30K/BK/F/STD No 10 120 3 000 845 85 90 50 000 Black Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
36''
67349 SVAN/15W/36IN/30K/CH/F/STD No 15 120 3 000 1 221 81 90 50 000 Chrome Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67350 SVAN/15W/36IN/30K/BN/F/STD No 15 120 3 000 1 219 81 90 50 000 Brushed Nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67351 SVAN/15W/36IN/30K/BK/F/STD No 15 120 3 000 1 160 77 90 50 000 Black Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
48''
67352 SVAN/20W/48IN/30K/CH/F/STD No 20 120 3 000 1 470 74 90 50 000 Chrome Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
12" (305 mm) or 24'' (610 mm) or 36" (914 mm) or 48" (1 220 mm)
4
7/
10

(lm/W)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
Angle
(°)
Lens
finish
Dimmable
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
(master)
5.9"
64576 LUCS/5.9IN/2.5W/27K/STD 2.5 24 2 700 180 72 82 25 000 120 Frosted polycarbonate Yes 40
64577 LUCS/5.9IN/2.5W/30K/STD 2.5 24 3 000 200 80 82 25 000 120 Frosted polycarbonate Yes 40
64578 LUCS/5.9IN/2.5W/40K/STD 2.5 24 4 000 210 84 82 25 000 120 Frosted polycarbonate Yes 40
11.8"
64579 LUCS/11.8IN/5W/27K/STD 5 24 2 700 400 80 82 25 000 120 Frosted polycarbonate Yes 40
64580 LUCS/11.8IN/5W/30K/STD 5 24 3 000 420 84 82 25 000 120 Frosted polycarbonate Yes 40
64581 LUCS/11.8IN/5W/40K/STD 5 24 4 000 420 90 82 25 000 120 Frosted polycarbonate Yes 40
23.6"
64582 LUCS/23.6IN/9W/27K/STD 9 24 2 700 700 78 82 25 000 120 Frosted polycarbonate Yes 40
64584 LUCS/23.6IN/9W/40K/STD 9 24 4 000 760 84 82 25 000 120 Frosted polycarbonate Yes 40
39.3"
64585 LUCS/39.3IN/15W/27K/STD 15 24 2 700 1 100 73 82 25 000 120 Frosted polycarbonate Yes 40
64586 LUCS/39.3IN/15W/30K/STD 15 24 3 000 1 200 80 82 25 000 120 Frosted polycarbonate Yes 40
64587 LUCS/39.3IN/15W/40K/STD 15 24 4 000 1 250 83 82 25 000 120 Frosted polycarbonate Yes 40
constant
current
ICES
005

Input
Current
(mA)
Output
current
(mA)
Frequency
(Hz)
Finish VDC
Connector
(Yes/No)
IP rating Case
qty
(master)
HARDWIRE - DIMMABLE
64864 LUC/PS/50W/24VDC/HW/D/STD 50 100-240 24 1 600 2 100 50/60 White Yes IP20 10
65742 LED/DRIVER/96W/24V/HW/D/STD  96 100-130 24 800 - 50/60 White No IP67 10
HARWIRE - NON-DIMMABLE
65747 LED/DRIVER/96W/24V/HW/ND/STD 96 100-277 24 1 400 - 47/63 White No IP66 10
PLUG-IN - NON-DIMMABLE
64575 LUC/PS/120W/24VDC/PLUG/STD 120 100-240 24 1 600 5 000 50/60 Black Yes IP20 20
Order
code
Description Type Figure Length
(in)
Length
(mm)
Case qty
(master)
CABLE CONNECTORS
64559 LUCS/ACC/CBL/SENSOR/STD Cable connector with sensor switch A 22 3 /16 563.5 100
64560 LUCS/ACC/CBL/DIM/STD Cable connector with dimmable switch A 22 3 /16 563.5 100
ACCESSORIES
64561 LUCS/ACC/MIDCNT/STD 2P Middle connector (pack of 2) B - - 500
64562 LUCS/ACC/CBL/EXT/STD 36" extension cable C 36 914 50
64564 LUCS/ACC/LCORNERCNT/STD Left corner connector D - - 200
64565 LUCS/ACC/LCORNERCNT/STD Right corner connector E - - 200
64566 LUCS/ACC/VERTICALCNT/STD Vertical connector (90°) F - - 200
64863 LUCS/ACC/4WAY/STD Extension cable - four ways G 20 520 50
MOUNTING OPTIONS (PACK OF 2)
64554 LUCS/ACC/FIXCLIP180/STD 2P 180° fixing clips H - - 500
64555 LUCS/ACC/FIXCLIPADJUST/STD 2P Adjustable fixing clips I - - 500
64556 LUCS/ACC/TAPE10CM/STD 2P 3M tape (10 cm) J - - 500
JUMPERS
64967 LUCS/ACC/JUMPER 54"/STD 54" jumper K 54 1 372 100
66356 LUCS/ACC/WIRE_TO_FEMALE/EXT/STD Female to wire connector L 12 305 125
A B C D E F G

9" (228 mm)
12" (305 mm)
18" (457.5 mm)
24" (610 mm)
32" (813 mm)
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers, please visit www.standardpro.com
ACCESSORIES
Order
code
Description Type Figure Length
in. (mm)
Case
qty
(master)
67202 UCS/PLUG/120V/STD 120 V Power Cord Plug A 73 5/8 (1 870) 100
67203 UCS/JUMPER/6IN/STD 6” Jumper B 6 (152.5) 500
67204 UCS/JUMPER/24IN/STD 24” Jumper B 24 (610) 250
67205 UCS/JUMPER/36IN/STD 36” Jumper B 36 (914) 100
67787 UC/HARDWIREBOX/120V/STD Hardwire Box C 6.5 (165) 50
A
C
B

(°)
Housing
finish
Lens
finish
Dimmable
(Yes/No)
Power
Factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
9"
68481 UCS/9IN/120V/3W/SEL/FR/WH 1.5/3 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 108/204 58 90 50 000 102 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 10
12"
67194 UCS/12IN/120V/5W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 2.5/5 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 195/359 60 90 50 000 102 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 10
18"
67195 UCS/18IN/120V/8W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 4/8 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 365/624 65 90 50 000 102 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 10
24"
67196 UCS/24IN/120V/12W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 6/12 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 508/906 67 90 50 000 104 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 10
32"
67197 UCS/32IN/120V/16W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 8/16 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 573/1 038 66 90 50 000 104 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 10
LED SWIVEL            23
FLUO LED (120 V)
The FLUO LED is designed for 120 V applications and is easy and quick to install as no driver is required. With its seamless
look, the FLUO LED is the ideal replacement for traditional fluorescent undercabinet or task lighting for either residential and

(Yes/No)
Power
Factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
9"
68478 UCFL/9IN/120V/3W/30K/FR/WH 3 120 3 000 235 78 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 20
68479 UCFL/9IN/120V/3W/40K/FR/WH 3 120 4 000 235 78 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 20
12"
67251 UCFL/12IN/120V/5W/30K/FR/WH/STD 5 120 3 000 360 72 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
67252 UCFL/12IN/120V/5W/40K/FR/WH/STD 5 120 4 000 360 72 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
24"
67253 UCFL/24IN/120V/10W/30K/FR/WH/STD 10 120 3 000 730 73 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
67254 UCFL/24IN/120V/10W/40K/FR/WH/STD 10 120 4 000 730 73 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
36"
67255 UCFL/36IN/120V/15W/30K/FR/WH/STD 15 120 3 000 1 050 70 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
67256 UCFL/36IN/120V/15W/40K/FR/WH/STD 15 120 4 000 1 050 70 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
48"
67257 UCFL/48IN/120V/20W/30K/FR/WH/STD 20 120 3 000 1 450 73 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
67258 UCFL/48IN/120V/20W/40K/FR/WH/STD 20 120 4 000 1 450 73 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
60"
67259 UCFL/60IN/120V/25W/30K/FR/WH/STD 25 120 3 000 1 740 70 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
67260 UCFL/60IN/120V/25W/40K/FR/WH/STD 25 120 4 000 1 740 70 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
A
1 1/4" (32.20 mm)
3/4" (20 mm)
LED FLUO           25

(lm/W)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
finish
Dimming (Yes/
No)
Case
qty
(master)
LED Puck Light - 1 Wire
67101 UCP/1WIRE/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 White Frosted Yes 50
67104 UCP/1WIRE/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 50
LED Puck Light - 2 Wires
67100 UCP/2WIRES/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 White Frosted Yes 50
67103 UCP/2WIRES/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 50
LED Puck Light - Kits of 3 units
67102 UCP/KIT3/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 White Frosted Yes 20
67105 UCP/KIT3/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 20
•   Recessed and surface mount installation
•	 Up to 20 LED puck lights can be installed in a row
•	 Sturdy aluminum housing to better dissipate the heat
•	 Gimbal feature to reduce glare and direct the light where needed
dry
location
dimmable
�xture warranty
yrs5
INCLUDED IN THE BOX (KITS OF 3 UNITS)
1 Wire LED Puck - 1 unit
2 Wires LED Puck - 2 units
120 V Power Cord Plug - 1 unit
Order
code
Description Type Figure Length
in. (mm)
Case
qty
(master)
67106 UCP/PLUG/120V/STD 120 V Power Cord Plug A 73 5/8 (1 870) 100
67787 UC/HARDWIREBOX/120V/STD Hardwire Box B 165 50
67108 UCP/JUMPER/12IN/STD 12” Jumper C 12 (304) 500
67109 UCP/JUMPER/36IN/STD 36” Jumper C 36 (914) 500
67110 UCP/JUMPER/72IN/STD 72” Jumper C 72 (1 828) 250
A B
ACCESSORIES
C
ICES

(lm/W)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
finish
Dimming
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
(master)
LED Puck Light
67168 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/WH/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 200
67170 UCP/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/WH/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 200
67172 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BLK/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted Yes 200
67174 UCP/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BLK/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted Yes 200
67176 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BN/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 200
67178 UCP/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BN/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 200
LED Puck Light - Kits of 3 units
67169 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/WH/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 30
67171 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/WH/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 30
67173 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BLK/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted Yes 30
67175 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BLK/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted Yes 30
67177 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BN/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 30
67179 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BN/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 30
ø 3” (75.4 mm)
¼” (7 mm)
A B
C D

(W)
Input
voltage
(VAC)
Output voltage
(VDC)
Input
current
 (mA)
Frequency
(Hz)
Power factor Finish Case
qty
(master)
Plug-in - Non-Dimmable
67184 LED/DRIVER/12W/12V/PLUG/ND/STD 12 100-240 12 1 000 50/60 0.50 White 80
62265 LED/TAPE/36W/12V/WW+CW/PS/ND/STD 36 100-240 12 1 500 50/60 0.80 White 100
Hardwired - Dimmable
65740 LED/DRIVER/50W/12V/HW/D/STD 50 100-130 12 410 50/60 0.95 White 20
Hardwired - Non-Dimmable
65743 LED/DRIVER/10W/12V/HW/ND/STD 10 100-240 12 220 50/60 0.50 White 100
65744 LED/DRIVER/20W/12V/HW/ND/STD 20 100-240 12 250 50/60 0.90 White 100
65745 LED/DRIVER/60W/12V/HW/ND/VS/STD 60 100-240 12 1 100 50/60 0.50 White 30
65746 LED/DRIVER/60W/12V/HW/ND/STD 60 90-264 12 1 400 47/63 0.93 White 10
LED DRIVERS COMPATIBLE WITH 12V PUCKS1
•	 Up to 10 LED puck lights can be installed in row
•	 The bare wires allow you to run the desired wire length between each puck
•	 Recessed installation only

(lm/W)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
finish
Dimming
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
(master)
LED puck light
67187 UCP/WIRES/12V/2W/30K/FR/WH/STD 2 12 3 000 120 60 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 240
dimmable
�xture
damp
location warranty

•	50 to 80 Kelvin increase
Frost
•	85% of light output
•	120 to140 Kelvin reduction
Order
code
Description Order code
for custom
length1
Series Type Length Width Height Maximum
LED tape width
(mm)
Case
qty
(master) (ft.) (m) (in.) (mm) (in.) (mm)
658652 EXTRUSION/100/8'/ALUM/STD 66341 100 Sleek 8 2.4 ¾ 19 ¼ 6 14 10
65866 EXTRUSION/200/8'/ALUM/STD 66342 200 Deep 8 2.4 ¾ 19 7/16 12 14 10
65867 EXTRUSION/210/RECESSED/8'/ALUM/STD 66343 210 Recessed 8 2.4 1 1/32 26 7/16 12 14 10
65869 EXTRUSION/300/ROUNDED/8'/ALUM/STD 66345 300 Rounded 8 2.4 ¾ 19 7/16 12 14 5
65868 EXTRUSION/400/8'/ALUM/STD 66344 400 Versatile 8 2.4 ¾ 19 21/32 17 14 10
65870 EXTRUSION/500/CORNER/8'/ALUM/STD 66346 500 Corner 8 2.4 ¾ 19 7/16 12 14 10
66678 EXTRUSION/600/HEATSINK/8’/ALUM/STD 66679 600 Heatsink 8 2.4 1/2 13 3/32 2 10 20
Extrusion & Lens
LENS
EXTRUSION
Not compatible with IP67 and RGB

65904 EXTRUSION/300/ENDCAP/HOLE/STD Perforated 300 50
65905 EXTRUSION/300/ENDCAP/PLAIN/STD Plain 300 50
65902 EXTRUSION/400/ENDCAP/HOLE/STD Perforated 400 50
65903 EXTRUSION/400/ENDCAP/PLAIN/STD Plain 400 50
65906 EXTRUSION/500R/ENDCAP/HOLE/STD Perforated 500 50
65907 EXTRUSION/500R/ENDCAP/PLAIN/STD Plain 500 50
END CAP (PACK OF 10)
ACCESSORIES
Order
code
Description Type Figure Compatible
with series
Case
qty
(master)
65908 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/180/STD 180° A 100, 200, 300, 400 100
65909 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/45/STD 45° B 100, 200, 400 100
65910 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/ADJ/STD Adjustable C 100, 200, 400 100
65911 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/INV/STD Invisible D 400 100
65913 EXTRUSION/MAGNET/STD  Magnet E 400 100
65912 EXTRUSION/SUSPENSIONKIT/STD Suspension Kit (single pack) F 400 50
65914 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/500/CORNER/STD  For corner G 500 100
FIXING CLIP (PACK OF 2)
A B C D E F G
100 200 210 300 400 500
warranty

(VDC)
Input
current
(mA)
Frequency
(Hz)
Power factor Finish DC
Connector
(Yes/No)
IP
rating
Case
qty
(master)
Hardwired - Dimmable
657411 3 LED/DRIVER/50W/24V/HW/D/STD 50 100-130 24 410 50/60 0.95 White No IP20 20
657421 3 LED/DRIVER/96W/24V/HW/D/STD 96 100-130 24 800 50/60 0.95 White No IP67 10
Hardwired - Non-dimmable
657473 LED/DRIVER/96W/24V/HW/ND/STD 96 100-277 24 1 400 47/63 0.93 White No IP66 10
Plug-in - Non-dimmable
645732 LUC/PS/36W/24VDC/PLUG/STD 36 100-240 24 1 200 50/60 0.50 Black Yes IP20 25
645742 LUC/PS/60W/24VDC/PLUG/STD 60 100-240 24 1 200 50/60 0.50 Black Yes IP20 25
constant
current
LED TAPES          37
1

Description Watts  per reel
(W)
Volts Color Length Life
L70
Lumen output
(lm)
Number of
LED chips
Dimming
capability
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
(master) (per ft.) (per m) (VDC) (ft.) (m) (hrs) (per ft.) (per m) (per ft.) (per m)
LED Tape Kits
61953 LED/TAPE/16.4'/5050/RGB KIT/12V/50M/STD 1.6 5.4 12 RGB 16.4 5 50 000 - - 9 30 Yes 20
61954 LED/TAPE/16.4'/5050/WW KIT/12V/50M/STD 1.7 5.6 12 Warm white 16.4 5 50 000 145 175.6 9 30 No 20
61955 LED/TAPE/16.4'/5050/CW KIT/12V/50M/STD 1.7 5.6 12 Cool white 16.4 5 50 000 145 175.6 9 30 No 20
Plug-in Drivers - Non-dimmable
62265 LED/TAPE/36W/12V/WW+CW/PS/ND/STD - - 12 White 6.56 2 - - - - - - 50
62266 LED/TAPE/36W/12V/RGB/PS/ND/STD - - 12 White 6.56 2 - - - - - - 50
INCLUDED IN THE BOX
1 tape light 16.4' (5 m)
1 plug-in driver
1 RGB remote control (for RGB kit only)